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SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL

Tiroler Meisterschaft
Luftgewehr

Senioren3 und Versehrte

am 08.03.2014 in Innsbruck
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SNr

{37) Ebner Kurt
{41) Wagger Peter
{27} Praschberger Adi
{44) Erler Engelbert
(30} Freisinger Martin

MName

{40) Kleinrubatscher Herbert
(36) Madersbacher Gottfried

(31} Gliller Josef
(33) Gander Ernst
{28) Wartbichler Leo
(3) Rameis Klaus
(32) Koller Hans

(26) Aufschnaiter Hermann

(24) Primus Wilfried
{38) Huber Erwin

(45) Steinlechner Erich
{39) Aufschnaiter Anton
{25} Piihler Sepp

SNr

{ 18) Plangger Herlinde

(6) Mayer Walter
i 10) Petrasch Roland
(2) Schiipf Hans
{12) Hubert Freina
(14) Mair Sepp
(29) Steinbauer Josef

{15} Unterrainer Johann

{11} Strobl Gustl
(7) Payr Hans
(17) Unterrainer Rosa

i 16) Poberschnigg Max

(8} Mark Tobias

{13) Trecksel Hermann

(5) Weinhart Johann

Name

Senioren 3 frei

Verein
Eben/Achensee
5t Johann
Ebbs

506 Wattens-Rettenberg
Kufstein
Jenbach/Buch
Kufstein

Ebbs

55V Lienz
Fieberbrunn

5t. Johann
Kufstein
Kufstein
Hatting
Jenbach/Buch
SG Thawr
Kufstein
Lermoos

Senioren 3 anfgelegt

Verein
Landeck
Kaunertal
Plunds
Ehrwald
Landeck
5t. Johann
HSV Lienz
Bad Hanng
Bad Hirnng
IHG

Bad Hiring
Pfunds
Kaunertal
Wildschéinau

Lermoos

99
100
100

99
100

98

96

93

96

96

96

96

95

95

95

g9
o8
94
97
100
89
57
87
ET
85
99
57
87
g8
87
e
G4
g2

Serien

1

Serien
100

1oa

98

100

0o
40

100

1k

97
98
98
oo

100

40
99
99
37
95
95
94

94
96
58
99
99
98
95
96
97
96
96
95
95
91

100
100
98
e
87
99
a8
97
947
29
a7
59
97
96
97
9¢
27
a7

100
100
GE
100
58
94
59
84
58
GE
87
57
g7
G5
B2

Total
2992
2985
295,
295,
295,
2045,
293,05
2935
292y
292,
29,5
291,45
291,
290,
2903,
28715
286,11,
280,10,

Total
28934
1”[3&1
198[1(;”
2964
28463
295,55,
2955,
29415,
2039
2935
292
Iwuh
28714
285,
.8 PR
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Senioren 3 frei - Fraven

SNr Name
(43) Mair Hedwig

{42) Gainschnigg Leni
(35) Moser Fini

SNr MName
{22) Wiedenhofer Roman
(20) Sulzbacher Karl

(19) Isep Josef

{21) Ritter Lorenz

Verein

SG Hall
S0C; Hall
Achenkirch

Yersehrte

Verein
Matre:
Kufstein
S5V Lienz
5t. Johann

Serien
57 4949
SE 498
54 G4
Serien
100 100
98 21=]
99 97
97 94

o8
95
54

o8
100
99
95

Total
204,
291“3’
2824

Total
2085,
20704
295
286,15,



